

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3 7 9 6 / 2 0 0 7
(From the judgement and order dated 1 5 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 7 in CR No. 1 2 1 / 2 0 0 5
of The
HIGH C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT C H A N D I G A R H)

MADHU SUDA N Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

PUN J A B N A T I O N A L B A N K & A N R. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 0 8 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vika s K. Sangwan, Adv.
Mr. C. L. Shar m a , Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Ku m a r , Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardh a n Jha, Adv.
Mr. Yashr aj Singh Deora, Adv. for
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the oral prayer made by the learned counsel for the
petitioner, successful auction purchaser Mr. Mukesh Gupta be
impleaded as newly added respondent. The cause title shall be
corrected accordingly and notice will be issued to the newly added
party.

Call this matter after six weeks.

(Ganga Tha ku r) (Vijay Aggarwal)
P S to Registr a r Court Master

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3 7 9 6 / 2 0 0 7
(From the judgement and order dated 1 5 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 7 in CR No. 1 2 1 / 2 0 0 5
of The
HIGH C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT C H A N D I G A R H)

MADHU SUDA N Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

PUN J A B N A T I O N A L B A N K & A N R. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 0 8 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGHPANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas K. Sangwan, Adv.
Mr. C. L. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv. for
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the oral prayer made by the learned counsel for the
petitioner, successful auction purchaser Mr. Mukesh Gupta be
impleaded as newly added respondent. The cause title shall be
corrected accordingly and notice will be issued to the newly added
party.

Call this matter after six weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master