

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3796/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/01/2007 in CR No. 121/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MADHU SUDAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sarwa Mitter, Adv. for
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In spite of affording adequate opportunities,
none appears for the petitioner.

The special leave petition is dismissed for
non-prosecution.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master